© 2020 Menlo Microsystems, Inc. | All Rights Reserved | www.menlomicro.com
Preliminary Datasheet
MM5130 – DC to 26 GHz High Power RF Switch
Product Overview
Description:
The MM5130 device is a high-power SP4T micro-mechanical switch offered by Menlo
Micro. Menlo Micro has developed a new Ideal SwitchTM fabrication process and applied
it to DC and wideband RF/microwave switch applications. This innovative technology

19       MM5130 – DC to 26 GHz High Power RF Switch | Oct 6, 2020                                                    v1.6
© 2020 Menlo Microsystems, Inc. | All Rights Reserved | www.menlomicro.com
Package Options and Ordering Information
Part Number ECCN Package Temperature Range
MM5130-03 EAR99 2.5 mm x 2.5 mm 29 pin WL-FC -40°C to +85°C
MM5130-03C EAR99 2.5 mm x 2.5 mm 29 pin WL-FC -40°C to +40°C
MM5130-03E EAR99 2.5 mm x 2.5 mm 29 pin WL-FC -40°C to +100°C
MM5130EVK1 EAR99 Evaluation Board MM5130 10 GHz
MM5130EVK5 EAR99 Evaluation Board MM5130 18 GHz
Figure 3:MM5130 EVK5 18 GHz Evaluation Board
20       MM5130 – DC to 26 GHz High Power RF Switch | Oct 6, 2020                                                    v1.6
© 2020 Menlo Microsystems, Inc. | All Rights Reserved | www.menlomicro.com
Important Information